
Monday, June 24 Tuesday, June  25 Wednesday, June 26 Thursday, June 27 Friday, June 28 

Cereal 
Juice 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

Chocolate Chip Muffin  
Applesauce Cup 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

Cereal 
Juice 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

Cinnamon Toast 
Crunch Cereal Bar 

Raisins 
Chocolate Skim or 1% 

White Milk 

Pop Tart 
Juice 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

Monday, July 1 Tuesday, July2 Wednesday, July 3 Thursday, July 4 Friday, July 5 

Cereal 
Juice 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

Blueberry Muffin  
Applesauce Cup 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

Cereal 
Juice 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

 Pop Tart 
Juice 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

Monday, July 8 Tuesday, July 9 Wednesday, July 10 Thursday, July 11 Friday, July 12 

Cereal 
Juice 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

Chocolate Chip Muffin  
Applesauce Cup 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

Cereal 
Juice 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

Cinnamon Toast 
Crunch Cereal Bar 

Raisins 
Chocolate Skim or 1% 

White Milk 

Pop Tart 
Juice 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

Monday, July 15 Tuesday, July 16 Wednesday, July 17 Thursday, July 18 Friday, July 19 

Cereal 
Juice 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

Blueberry Muffin  
Applesauce Cup 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

Cereal 
Juice 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

Cocoa Puffs Cereal 
Bar 

Raisins 
Chocolate Skim or 1% 

White Milk 

Pop Tart 
Juice 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

Monday, July 22 Tuesday, July 23 Wednesday, July 24 Thursday, July 25 Friday, July 26 

Cereal 
Juice 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

Chocolate Chip Muffin  
Applesauce Cup 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

Cereal 
Juice 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

Cinnamon Toast 
Crunch Cereal Bar 

Raisins 
Chocolate Skim or 1% 

White Milk 

Pop Tart 
Juice 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

Monday, July 29 Tuesday, July 30 Wednesday, July 31 Thursday, August 1 Friday, August 2 

Cereal 
Juice 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

Blueberry Muffin  
Applesauce Cup 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

Cereal 
Juice 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

Cocoa Puffs Cereal 
Bar 

Raisins 
Chocolate Skim or 1% 

White Milk 

Pop Tart 
Juice 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

Monday, August 5 Tuesday, August 6 Wednesday, August 7 Thursday, August 8 Friday, August 9 

Cereal 
Juice 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

Chocolate Chip Muffin  
Applesauce Cup 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

Cereal 
Juice 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 

Cinnamon Toast 
Crunch Cereal Bar 

Raisins 
Chocolate Skim or 1% 

White Milk 

Pop Tart 
Juice 

Chocolate Skim or 1% 
White Milk 
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